
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1350m

21 June 2023 - 11:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.77
(0:10.84)

1:08.93
(0:10.85)

0:58.08
(0:11.50)

0:46.58
(0:11.81)

0:34.77
(0:11.53)

0:23.24
(0:11.32)

0:34.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TRANSATLANTIC 1 67.2 0:10.96 1:19.77 [1] 1:08.79 [3] 0:57.83 [3] 0:46.26 [3] 0:34.48 [4] 0:22.94 [3] 0:34.48

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:10.98) (0:10.96) (0:11.57) (0:11.78) (0:11.54) (0:11.06)

2 7 BLACK MINTO 6 68.4 0:10.84 1:19.78 [2] 1:08.94 [1] 0:58.03 [2] 0:46.53 [2] 0:34.71 [2] 0:23.15 [2] 0:34.71 +1

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:10.84) (0:10.91) (0:11.50) (0:11.82) (0:11.56) (0:11.22)

3 6 WHAT A WEEKEND 4 66.7 0:10.97 1:19.90 [3] 1:08.86 [4] 0:57.89 [4] 0:46.37 [4] 0:34.65 [3] 0:23.03 [4] 0:34.65 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.04) (0:10.97) (0:11.52) (0:11.72) (0:11.62) (0:11.21)

4 3 EXPOSITION 5 67.0 0:10.99 1:20.56 [4] 1:09.35 [6] 0:58.36 [5] 0:46.78 [6] 0:34.98 [6] 0:23.56 [5] 0:34.98 +0

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:10.99) (0:11.58) (0:11.80) (0:11.42) (0:11.37)

5 4 STAR OF ROBIGLEN 2 67.6 0:10.82 1:20.84 [5] 1:09.97 [2] 0:59.15 [1] 0:47.65 [1] 0:35.84 [1] 0:24.31 [1] 0:35.84 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:10.87) (0:10.82) (0:11.50) (0:11.81) (0:11.53) (0:11.55)

6 1 BEASTICON 3 66.5 0:11.07 1:21.52 [6] 1:10.33 [5] 0:59.26 [6] 0:47.75 [5] 0:35.94 [5] 0:24.43 [6] 0:35.94 -3

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:11.07) (0:11.51) (0:11.81) (0:11.51) (0:11.64)

7 2 BOOVEY 7 66.6 0:11.17 1:22.42 [7] 1:11.17 [7] 1:00.00 [7] 0:48.44 [7] 0:36.45 [7] 0:24.85 [7] 0:36.45 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1200m (0:11.25) (0:11.17) (0:11.56) (0:11.99) (0:11.60) (0:11.64)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1350m

21 June 2023 - 11:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:34.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TRANSATLANTIC 1 67.2 0:10.96 0:11.88 [2] 1:19.77 0:34.48

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.88)

2 7 BLACK MINTO 6 68.4 0:10.84 0:11.93 [1] 0.03L 0:34.71 +1

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:11.93)

3 6 WHAT A WEEKEND 4 66.7 0:10.97 0:11.82 [3] 0.72L 0:34.65 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.82)

4 3 EXPOSITION 5 67.0 0:10.99 0:12.19 [5] 4.64L 0:34.98 +0

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

5 4 STAR OF ROBIGLEN 2 67.6 0:10.82 0:12.76 [4] 6.28L 0:35.84 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.76)

6 1 BEASTICON 3 66.5 0:11.07 0:12.79 [6] 10.24L 0:35.94 -3

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.79)

7 2 BOOVEY 7 66.6 0:11.17 0:13.21 [7] 15.57L 0:36.45 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1200m (0:13.21)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE Maiden Plate - 1050m

21 June 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.36
(0:05.06)

0:55.30
(0:10.86)

0:44.44
(0:11.00)

0:33.44
(0:11.16)

0:22.28
(0:11.01)

0:11.27
(0:11.27)

0:33.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SIMBU 2 68.1 0:05.06 1:00.36 [1] 0:55.30 [1] 0:44.26 [2] 0:33.23 [2] 0:22.02 [2] 0:11.27 [1] 1:00.36 0:33.23

James Orman 400m Overall (0:05.06) (0:11.04) (0:11.03) (0:11.21) (0:10.75) (0:11.27)

2 5 JOHN RAMBO 4 67.5 0:05.25 1:00.64 [2] 0:55.39 [5] 0:44.08 [6] 0:33.23 [6] 0:22.19 [3] 0:11.30 [3] 1.63L 0:33.23 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:05.25) (0:11.31) (0:10.85) (0:11.04) (0:10.89) (0:11.30)

3 6 KING KRYPTOS 1 68.0 0:05.33 1:01.43 [3] 0:56.10 [7] 0:45.09 [4] 0:34.09 [5] 0:22.93 [4] 0:11.94 [4] 6.28L 0:34.09 -4

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:05.33) (0:11.01) (0:11.00) (0:11.16) (0:10.99) (0:11.94)

4 2 JACKSON ON TIME 5 68.7 0:05.12 1:01.57 [4] 0:56.45 [2] 0:44.90 [7] 0:34.01 [7] 0:22.78 [7] 0:11.92 [5] 7.12L 0:34.01 +5

Martin Harley 400m Overall (0:05.12) (0:11.55) (0:10.89) (0:11.23) (0:10.86) (0:11.92)

5 1 BRIGHT REALM 12 66.7 0:05.48 1:01.70 [5] 0:56.22 [8] 0:44.80 [8] 0:33.94 [8] 0:22.78 [8] 0:11.80 [8] 7.88L 0:33.94 -2

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:05.48) (0:11.42) (0:10.86) (0:11.16) (0:10.98) (0:11.80)

6 9 I WANT THAT MAN 3 67.6 0:05.16 1:01.75 [6] 0:56.59 [3] 0:45.40 [5] 0:34.41 [4] 0:23.19 [5] 0:11.90 [7] 8.16L 0:34.41 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:05.16) (0:11.19) (0:10.99) (0:11.22) (0:11.29) (0:11.90)

7 10 BETTER OFF SINGLE 8 67.3 0:05.29 1:01.75 [7] 0:56.46 [6] 0:45.83 [1] 0:34.83 [1] 0:23.67 [1] 0:12.55 [2] 8.17L 0:34.83 -1

Tiffani Brooker 800m Overall (0:05.29) (0:10.63) (0:11.00) (0:11.16) (0:11.12) (0:12.55)

8 3 LOADED GUN 9 68.8 0:05.22 1:02.87 [8] 0:57.65 [4] 0:46.67 [3] 0:35.59 [3] 0:24.29 [6] 0:13.07 [6] 14.78L 0:35.59 +6

Adin Thompson 1000m Overall (0:05.22) (0:10.98) (0:11.08) (0:11.30) (0:11.22) (0:13.07)

Scratched: Blue Spinel (#11), Adashan (#4), Malarina (#12), Day Time Martinis (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1050m

21 June 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.80
(0:05.00)

0:56.80
(0:11.09)

0:45.71
(0:11.35)

0:34.36
(0:11.69)

0:22.67
(0:11.10)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:34.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HE'S FOR THE GIRLS 2 67.8 0:05.24 1:01.80 [1] 0:56.56 [5] 0:45.10 [5] 0:33.79 [5] 0:22.34 [4] 0:11.50 [3] 1:01.80 0:33.79

Taylor Marshall 400m Overall (0:05.24) (0:11.46) (0:11.31) (0:11.45) (0:10.84) (0:11.50)

2 1 BEAUTANTES 4 67.9 0:05.00 1:01.84 [2] 0:56.84 [1] 0:45.75 [1] 0:34.40 [1] 0:22.71 [1] 0:11.61 [1] 0.21L 0:34.40 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:05.00) (0:11.09) (0:11.35) (0:11.69) (0:11.10) (0:11.61)

3 8 MALARINA 8 67.0 0:05.27 1:01.90 [3] 0:56.63 [6] 0:45.02 [6] 0:33.33 [8] 0:21.94 [8] 0:11.30 [5] 0.6L 0:33.33 +0

Damien Thornton 200m Overall (0:05.27) (0:11.61) (0:11.69) (0:11.39) (0:10.64) (0:11.30)

4 6 THE PUNISHER 7 67.4 0:05.15 1:01.91 [4] 0:56.76 [2] 0:45.75 [2] 0:34.41 [2] 0:22.76 [2] 0:11.63 [2] 0.67L 0:34.41 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:05.15) (0:11.01) (0:11.34) (0:11.65) (0:11.13) (0:11.63)

5 5 RIDE FOR LUCK 5 67.4 0:05.19 1:02.01 [5] 0:56.82 [4] 0:45.52 [4] 0:34.24 [3] 0:22.67 [3] 0:11.66 [4] 1.25L 0:34.24 +2

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:05.19) (0:11.30) (0:11.28) (0:11.57) (0:11.01) (0:11.66)

6 4 PACIFIED 3 66.7 0:05.80 1:02.55 [6] 0:56.75 [8] 0:45.66 [7] 0:34.52 [6] 0:23.05 [6] 0:11.79 [7] 4.4L 0:34.52 -5

Larry Cassidy 800m Overall (0:05.80) (0:11.09) (0:11.14) (0:11.47) (0:11.26) (0:11.79)

7 9 PARIS ART 1 66.8 0:05.17 1:02.60 [7] 0:57.43 [3] 0:46.20 [3] 0:34.72 [4] 0:23.14 [5] 0:11.87 [6] 4.68L 0:34.72 -3

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:05.17) (0:11.23) (0:11.48) (0:11.58) (0:11.27) (0:11.87)

8 10 THREDBO 10 66.9 0:05.64 1:02.62 [8] 0:56.98 [7] 0:45.43 [8] 0:34.08 [7] 0:22.67 [7] 0:11.65 [8] 4.81L 0:34.08 +0

Chelsea Jokic 1000m Overall (0:05.64) (0:11.55) (0:11.35) (0:11.41) (0:11.02) (0:11.65)

Scratched: Jack's Boom (#7), Gold Revolution (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1110m

21 June 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.83
(0:08.58)

0:56.25
(0:10.74)

0:45.51
(0:11.49)

0:34.02
(0:11.50)

0:22.52
(0:11.16)

0:11.36
(0:11.36)

0:34.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 BLUE SPINEL 3 68.3 0:08.59 1:04.83 [1] 0:56.24 [2] 0:45.23 [3] 0:33.75 [4] 0:22.30 [4] 0:11.34 [2] 1:04.83 0:33.75

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:08.59) (0:11.01) (0:11.48) (0:11.45) (0:10.96) (0:11.34)

2 1 BOOM TORQUE 6 67.6 0:08.73 1:04.94 [2] 0:56.21 [4] 0:44.99 [5] 0:33.56 [6] 0:22.17 [7] 0:11.27 [5] 0.65L 0:33.56 -5

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:08.73) (0:11.22) (0:11.43) (0:11.39) (0:10.90) (0:11.27)

3 2 FIERY RING 12 68.0 0:08.86 1:05.18 [3] 0:56.32 [5] 0:45.52 [4] 0:34.27 [3] 0:22.80 [3] 0:11.53 [3] 2.05L 0:34.27 -11

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:08.86) (0:10.80) (0:11.25) (0:11.47) (0:11.27) (0:11.53)

4 12 IN BARCELONA 1 67.6 0:08.60 1:05.28 [4] 0:56.68 [3] 0:45.80 [2] 0:34.45 [2] 0:22.97 [1] 0:11.81 [1] 2.64L 0:34.45 -1

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.60) (0:10.88) (0:11.35) (0:11.48) (0:11.16) (0:11.81)

5 5 NEOCLASSICISM 7 67.4 0:09.26 1:05.31 [5] 0:56.05 [7] 0:45.20 [7] 0:33.94 [5] 0:22.58 [6] 0:11.49 [7] 2.82L 0:33.94 -8

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:09.26) (0:10.85) (0:11.26) (0:11.36) (0:11.09) (0:11.49)

6 7 PHARAONIC 13 68.2 0:09.14 1:05.34 [6] 0:56.20 [6] 0:45.34 [6] 0:33.92 [7] 0:22.68 [5] 0:11.62 [6] 3.03L 0:33.92 +0

Larry Cassidy 1000m Overall (0:09.14) (0:10.86) (0:11.42) (0:11.24) (0:11.06) (0:11.62)

7 6 ON THE TARGET 11 66.2 0:08.58 1:05.52 [7] 0:56.94 [1] 0:46.20 [1] 0:34.71 [1] 0:23.20 [2] 0:11.85 [4] 4.05L 0:34.71 -6

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:08.58) (0:10.74) (0:11.49) (0:11.51) (0:11.35) (0:11.85)

8 14 ENDLESS APOLLO 9 65.1 0:09.29 1:07.30 [8] 0:58.01 [8] 0:46.34 [8] 0:35.07 [8] 0:23.73 [8] 0:12.39 [8] 14.52L 0:35.07 -5

Corey Bayliss 800m Overall (0:09.29) (0:11.67) (0:11.27) (0:11.34) (0:11.34) (0:12.39)

Scratched: Hello In There (#11), John Rambo (#3), Adashan (#13), Better Off Single (#9), King Kryptos (#4), Simbu (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 1 Handicap - 1650m

21 June 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.81
(0:17.24)

1:22.57
(0:11.23)

1:11.34
(0:12.08)

0:59.26
(0:11.96)

0:47.30
(0:12.15)

0:35.15
(0:11.77)

0:23.38
(0:11.45)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KRONENBOURG 2 65.2 0:11.34 1:39.81 [1] 1:22.54 [2] 1:11.10 [2] 0:59.15 [2] 0:47.02 [2] 0:34.95 [2] 0:23.27 [2] 0:34.95

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.27) (0:11.44) (0:11.95) (0:12.13) (0:12.07) (0:11.68) (0:11.34)

2 3 ENUNCIATION 10 65.6 0:11.31 Photo [2] 1:22.93 [4] 1:11.30 [3] 0:59.33 [3] 0:47.19 [3] 0:35.09 [3] 0:23.39 [4] 0:35.09 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.63) (0:11.97) (0:12.14) (0:12.10) (0:11.70) (0:11.31)

2 11 CLASSIQUE GAL 3 65.7 0:11.26 Photo [2] 1:22.91 [5] 1:11.02 [6] 0:59.05 [7] 0:46.96 [7] 0:35.00 [7] 0:23.20 [6] 0:35.00 -3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.89) (0:11.97) (0:12.09) (0:11.96) (0:11.80) (0:11.26)

4 6 MURRAJONG ROAD 7 65.2 0:11.20 Photo [4] 1:22.61 [8] 1:10.78 [8] 0:58.84 [9] 0:46.66 [9] 0:34.70 [10] 0:23.13 [8] 0:34.70 -7

Corey Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.83) (0:11.94) (0:12.18) (0:11.96) (0:11.57) (0:11.20)

4 1 SAVILEO 4 64.8 0:11.42 Photo [4] 1:22.95 [6] 1:11.22 [5] 0:59.25 [6] 0:47.14 [6] 0:35.15 [5] 0:23.43 [5] 0:35.15 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.73) (0:11.97) (0:12.11) (0:11.99) (0:11.72) (0:11.42)

4 5 CAIRDEAS 8 65.8 0:11.10 Photo [4] 1:22.54 [10] 1:10.75 [10] 0:58.84 [10] 0:46.60 [10] 0:34.78 [11] 0:23.03 [11] 0:34.78 +0

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.79) (0:11.91) (0:12.24) (0:11.82) (0:11.75) (0:11.10)

7 4 FLASH PRINCE 5 63.9 0:11.38 1:40.55 [7] 1:22.70 [9] 1:10.95 [9] 0:59.05 [8] 0:46.87 [8] 0:34.91 [9] 0:23.28 [9] 0:34.91 +0

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:17.85) (0:11.75) (0:11.90) (0:12.18) (0:11.96) (0:11.63) (0:11.38)

8 9 JANE HIS WIFE 1 63.6 0:11.56 1:40.93 [8] 1:23.69 [1] 1:11.98 [4] 0:59.89 [4] 0:47.66 [5] 0:35.66 [6] 0:24.10 [3] 0:35.66 -17

Mark Du Plessis Overall 600m (0:17.24) (0:11.71) (0:12.09) (0:12.23) (0:12.00) (0:11.56) (0:11.61)

9 8 CHANCE AT MIDNIGHT 6 68.8 0:11.20 1:41.20 [9] 1:23.93 [3] 1:12.73 [1] 1:00.65 [1] 0:48.69 [1] 0:36.54 [1] 0:24.77 [1] 0:36.54 -6

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:17.27) (0:11.20) (0:12.08) (0:11.96) (0:12.15) (0:11.77) (0:11.92)

10 7 LADY MASQUERADE 9 64.6 0:11.43 1:41.69 [10] 1:23.49 [11] 1:11.95 [11] 1:00.06 [11] 0:47.82 [11] 0:36.09 [8] 0:24.41 [10] 0:36.09 +4

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:18.20) (0:11.54) (0:11.89) (0:12.24) (0:11.73) (0:11.68) (0:11.43)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 1 Handicap - 1650m

21 June 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.81
(0:17.24)

1:22.57
(0:11.23)

1:11.34
(0:12.08)

0:59.26
(0:11.96)

0:47.30
(0:12.15)

0:35.15
(0:11.77)

0:23.38
(0:11.45)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SPARKY GIRL 11 63.1 0:11.74 1:42.17 [11] 1:24.59 [7] 1:12.80 [7] 1:01.06 [5] 0:48.93 [4] 0:36.92 [4] 0:25.01 [7] 0:36.92 +7

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1200m (0:17.58) (0:11.79) (0:11.74) (0:12.13) (0:12.01) (0:11.91) (0:11.92)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 1 Handicap - 1650m

21 June 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KRONENBOURG 2 65.2 0:11.34 0:11.93 [1] 0:00.00 0:34.95

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.93)

2 3 ENUNCIATION 10 65.6 0:11.31 0:12.08 [2] 0L 0:35.09 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.08)

2 11 CLASSIQUE GAL 3 65.7 0:11.26 0:11.94 [4] 0L 0:35.00 -3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.94)

4 6 MURRAJONG ROAD 7 65.2 0:11.20 0:11.93 [7] 0L 0:34.70 -7

Corey Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.93)

4 1 SAVILEO 4 64.8 0:11.42 0:12.01 [5] 0L 0:35.15 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.01)

4 5 CAIRDEAS 8 65.8 0:11.10 0:11.93 [8] 0L 0:34.78 +0

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.93)

7 4 FLASH PRINCE 5 63.9 0:11.38 0:11.90 [9] 0L 0:34.91 +0

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:11.90)

8 9 JANE HIS WIFE 1 63.6 0:11.56 0:12.49 [6] 0L 0:35.66 -17

Mark Du Plessis Overall 600m (0:12.49)

9 8 CHANCE AT MIDNIGHT 6 68.8 0:11.20 0:12.85 [3] 0L 0:36.54 -6

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.85)

10 7 LADY MASQUERADE 9 64.6 0:11.43 0:12.98 [10] 0L 0:36.09 +4

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.98)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 1 Handicap - 1650m

21 June 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SPARKY GIRL 11 63.1 0:11.74 0:13.09 [11] 0L 0:36.92 +7

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1200m (0:13.09)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1650m

21 June 2023 - 14:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.55
(0:17.45)

1:23.10
(0:12.17)

1:10.93
(0:12.38)

0:58.55
(0:12.59)

0:45.96
(0:11.86)

0:34.10
(0:11.25)

0:22.85
(0:11.25)

0:34.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KNIGHT'S CHOICE 7 67.2 0:10.83 1:40.55 [1] 1:22.40 [5] 1:10.31 [5] 0:57.88 [5] 0:45.34 [5] 0:33.58 [5] 0:22.42 [5] 0:33.58

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:18.15) (0:12.09) (0:12.43) (0:12.54) (0:11.76) (0:11.16) (0:10.83)

2 1 RED TOP 6 66.0 0:11.06 1:40.73 [2] 1:22.79 [4] 1:10.69 [3] 0:58.27 [4] 0:45.71 [4] 0:33.97 [3] 0:22.82 [3] 0:33.97 +0

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:17.94) (0:12.10) (0:12.42) (0:12.56) (0:11.74) (0:11.15) (0:11.06)

3 6 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 10 67.5 0:10.82 1:40.80 [3] 1:22.44 [7] 1:10.24 [7] 0:57.82 [7] 0:45.22 [7] 0:33.44 [7] 0:22.39 [7] 0:33.44 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:18.36) (0:12.20) (0:12.42) (0:12.60) (0:11.78) (0:11.05) (0:10.82)

4 3 BINDING 12 65.6 0:11.15 1:40.81 [4] 1:23.17 [2] 1:11.02 [2] 0:58.58 [2] 0:46.01 [2] 0:34.24 [2] 0:23.01 [2] 0:34.24 -3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:17.64) (0:12.15) (0:12.44) (0:12.57) (0:11.77) (0:11.23) (0:11.15)

5 4 DIACO 11 66.6 0:10.97 1:40.87 [5] 1:22.67 [6] 1:10.52 [6] 0:58.11 [6] 0:45.58 [6] 0:33.86 [6] 0:22.73 [6] 0:33.86 -7

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:18.20) (0:12.15) (0:12.41) (0:12.53) (0:11.72) (0:11.13) (0:10.97)

6 9 VALANTINO ROC 2 65.1 0:11.14 1:40.96 [6] 1:23.15 [3] 1:10.92 [4] 0:58.51 [3] 0:45.99 [3] 0:34.18 [4] 0:23.04 [4] 0:34.18 -5

Larry Cassidy Overall 600m (0:17.81) (0:12.23) (0:12.41) (0:12.52) (0:11.81) (0:11.14) (0:11.25)

7 8 VON BEE 9 64.5 0:11.25 1:40.97 [7] 1:23.52 [1] 1:11.35 [1] 0:58.97 [1] 0:46.38 [1] 0:34.52 [1] 0:23.27 [1] 0:34.52 -7

Tegan Harrison 400m 600m (0:17.45) (0:12.17) (0:12.38) (0:12.59) (0:11.86) (0:11.25) (0:11.29)

Scratched: Flash Prince (#12), Hell Hath No Fury (#5), Lady Masquerade (#11), Classique Gal (#13), Uncommon Valour (#7), Mishani Kingdom (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1650m

21 June 2023 - 14:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:34.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KNIGHT'S CHOICE 7 67.2 0:10.83 0:11.59 [2] 1:40.55 0:33.58

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.59)

2 1 RED TOP 6 66.0 0:11.06 0:11.76 [3] 1.08L 0:33.97 +0

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.76)

3 6 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 10 67.5 0:10.82 0:11.57 [7] 1.46L 0:33.44 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.57)

4 3 BINDING 12 65.6 0:11.15 0:11.86 [1] 1.56L 0:34.24 -3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.86)

5 4 DIACO 11 66.6 0:10.97 0:11.76 [5] 1.91L 0:33.86 -7

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.76)

6 9 VALANTINO ROC 2 65.1 0:11.14 0:11.79 [6] 2.44L 0:34.18 -5

Larry Cassidy Overall 600m (0:11.79)

7 8 VON BEE 9 64.5 0:11.25 0:11.98 [4] 2.5L 0:34.52 -7

Tegan Harrison 400m 600m (0:11.98)

Scratched: Flash Prince (#12), Hell Hath No Fury (#5), Lady Masquerade (#11), Classique Gal (#13), Uncommon Valour (#7), Mishani Kingdom (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES IT! Class 6 Handicap - 1650m

21 June 2023 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.21
(0:16.44)

1:21.77
(0:11.58)

1:10.19
(0:11.53)

0:58.66
(0:11.69)

0:46.97
(0:12.03)

0:34.94
(0:11.84)

0:23.10
(0:11.42)

0:34.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SHOPPING ESPRIT 4 65.3 0:11.13 1:38.21 [1] 1:21.02 [7] 1:09.54 [7] 0:57.94 [7] 0:46.18 [6] 0:34.27 [7] 0:22.71 [6] 0:34.27

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:17.19) (0:11.48) (0:11.60) (0:11.76) (0:11.91) (0:11.56) (0:11.13)

2 6 NISHIKORI 9 65.1 0:11.35 1:38.61 [2] 1:22.05 [2] 1:10.47 [2] 0:58.81 [3] 0:47.00 [3] 0:35.10 [2] 0:23.40 [2] 0:35.10 +4

Andrew Mallyon Overall 400m (0:16.56) (0:11.58) (0:11.66) (0:11.81) (0:11.90) (0:11.70) (0:11.35)

3 7 OUR REBEL 11 65.3 0:11.35 1:38.75 [3] 1:22.00 [4] 1:10.54 [3] 0:59.19 [2] 0:47.51 [1] 0:35.48 [1] 0:23.64 [1] 0:35.48 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1200m (0:16.75) (0:11.46) (0:11.35) (0:11.68) (0:12.03) (0:11.84) (0:11.42)

4 4 WARP SPEED 7 64.9 0:11.28 1:38.83 [4] 1:21.83 [6] 1:10.25 [6] 0:58.57 [6] 0:46.77 [7] 0:34.96 [6] 0:23.30 [7] 0:34.96 +4

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:17.00) (0:11.58) (0:11.68) (0:11.80) (0:11.81) (0:11.66) (0:11.28)

5 1 DRIVE A DEEL 5 64.8 0:11.43 1:39.31 [5] 1:22.58 [3] 1:10.97 [4] 0:59.29 [5] 0:47.52 [4] 0:35.63 [4] 0:24.00 [3] 0:35.63 +8

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:16.73) (0:11.61) (0:11.68) (0:11.77) (0:11.89) (0:11.63) (0:11.43)

6 3 MUBARIZ 8 64.8 0:11.33 1:39.34 [6] 1:21.86 [10] 1:10.15 [10] 0:58.52 [10] 0:46.77 [10] 0:34.89 [10] 0:23.56 [9] 0:34.89 +6

Casey Waddell 600m 600m (0:17.48) (0:11.71) (0:11.63) (0:11.75) (0:11.88) (0:11.33) (0:11.38)

7 5 LOVE ON SUNDAY 2 65.9 0:11.53 1:39.34 [7] 1:22.90 [1] 1:11.32 [1] 0:59.79 [1] 0:47.93 [2] 0:35.77 [3] 0:23.98 [5] 0:35.77 +0

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:16.44) (0:11.58) (0:11.53) (0:11.86) (0:12.16) (0:11.79) (0:11.54)

8 2 SUR LA MER 6 65.0 0:11.46 1:39.55 [8] 1:22.33 [8] 1:10.65 [8] 0:59.03 [8] 0:47.22 [8] 0:35.30 [8] 0:23.77 [8] 0:35.30 +10

James Orman 800m 400m (0:17.22) (0:11.68) (0:11.62) (0:11.81) (0:11.92) (0:11.53) (0:11.46)

9 10 MOONAN ME 3 65.3 0:11.48 1:40.53 [9] 1:23.65 [5] 1:12.17 [5] 1:00.55 [4] 0:48.68 [5] 0:36.82 [5] 0:25.19 [4] 0:36.82 +6

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:16.88) (0:11.48) (0:11.62) (0:11.87) (0:11.86) (0:11.63) (0:11.62)

10 8 WILD MOON 1 63.2 0:11.56 1:42.07 [10] 1:24.70 [9] 1:12.95 [9] 1:01.30 [9] 0:49.51 [9] 0:37.68 [9] 0:26.12 [10] 0:37.68 +1

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 600m (0:17.37) (0:11.75) (0:11.65) (0:11.79) (0:11.83) (0:11.56) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Kermantic (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES IT! Class 6 Handicap - 1650m

21 June 2023 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:34.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SHOPPING ESPRIT 4 65.3 0:11.13 0:11.58 [3] 1:38.21 0:34.27

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.58)

2 6 NISHIKORI 9 65.1 0:11.35 0:12.05 [2] 2.35L 0:35.10 +4

Andrew Mallyon Overall 400m (0:12.05)

3 7 OUR REBEL 11 65.3 0:11.35 0:12.22 [1] 3.21L 0:35.48 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1200m (0:12.22)

4 4 WARP SPEED 7 64.9 0:11.28 0:12.02 [5] 3.66L 0:34.96 +4

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:12.02)

5 1 DRIVE A DEEL 5 64.8 0:11.43 0:12.57 [4] 6.47L 0:35.63 +8

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.57)

6 3 MUBARIZ 8 64.8 0:11.33 0:12.18 [8] 6.67L 0:34.89 +6

Casey Waddell 600m 600m (0:12.18)

7 5 LOVE ON SUNDAY 2 65.9 0:11.53 0:12.44 [6] 6.69L 0:35.77 +0

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:12.44)

8 2 SUR LA MER 6 65.0 0:11.46 0:12.31 [9] 7.91L 0:35.30 +10

James Orman 800m 400m (0:12.31)

9 10 MOONAN ME 3 65.3 0:11.48 0:13.57 [7] 13.68L 0:36.82 +6

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:13.57)

10 8 WILD MOON 1 63.2 0:11.56 0:14.27 [10] 22.76L 0:37.68 +1

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 600m (0:14.27)

Scratched: Kermantic (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

21 June 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.69
(0:13.80)

0:55.89
(0:10.93)

0:44.96
(0:11.15)

0:33.81
(0:11.36)

0:22.45
(0:11.01)

0:11.44
(0:11.44)

0:33.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 POCKET FULL 1 67.8 0:10.93 1:09.69 [1] 0:55.89 [1] 0:44.89 [2] 0:33.66 [2] 0:22.25 [4] 0:11.32 [3] 1:09.69 0:33.66

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.00) (0:11.23) (0:11.41) (0:10.93) (0:11.32)

2 3 HOKAHEY 16 69.0 0:10.83 1:10.01 [2] 0:55.25 [11] 0:44.42 [11] 0:33.23 [11] 0:22.18 [10] 0:11.25 [7] 1.9L 0:33.23 +3

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:14.76) (0:10.83) (0:11.19) (0:11.05) (0:10.93) (0:11.25)

3 16 DRAMMATICA 2 66.8 0:10.98 1:10.05 [3] 0:56.04 [6] 0:45.06 [5] 0:33.95 [3] 0:22.62 [3] 0:11.54 [6] 2.15L 0:33.95 +2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:10.98) (0:11.11) (0:11.33) (0:11.08) (0:11.54)

4 8 MISHANI FRAUDSTER 6 67.0 0:10.88 1:10.07 [4] 0:56.26 [2] 0:45.13 [3] 0:33.90 [4] 0:22.70 [2] 0:11.82 [1] 2.24L 0:33.90 +5

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.13) (0:11.23) (0:11.20) (0:10.88) (0:11.82)

5 10 SUPER GORGEOUS 7 67.4 0:10.98 1:10.14 [5] 0:55.93 [8] 0:44.94 [9] 0:33.87 [6] 0:22.65 [5] 0:11.67 [4] 2.67L 0:33.87 +2

Larry Cassidy 1000m 400m (0:14.21) (0:10.99) (0:11.07) (0:11.22) (0:10.98) (0:11.67)

6 12 ALAMIRA 8 67.5 0:10.97 1:10.15 [6] 0:56.27 [4] 0:45.19 [4] 0:33.91 [5] 0:22.63 [6] 0:11.66 [5] 2.71L 0:33.91 +8

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.08) (0:11.28) (0:11.28) (0:10.97) (0:11.66)

7 7 ALLEZ ZOU 12 67.5 0:10.87 1:10.28 [7] 0:56.42 [3] 0:45.55 [1] 0:34.40 [1] 0:23.04 [1] 0:11.96 [2] 3.48L 0:34.40 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:10.87) (0:11.15) (0:11.36) (0:11.08) (0:11.96)

8 17 BAHAMUT 5 65.7 0:11.07 1:10.49 [8] 0:56.39 [7] 0:45.32 [8] 0:34.06 [9] 0:22.76 [8] 0:11.62 [8] 4.75L 0:34.06 +5

Noriyuki Masuda 400m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:11.07) (0:11.26) (0:11.30) (0:11.14) (0:11.62)

9 13 RISING STAR 10 67.7 0:10.89 1:10.68 [9] 0:56.12 [10] 0:45.15 [10] 0:33.94 [10] 0:22.66 [11] 0:11.77 [11] 5.86L 0:33.94 +5

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:14.56) (0:10.97) (0:11.21) (0:11.28) (0:10.89) (0:11.77)

10 4 HOLSTEIN 9 67.9 0:10.86 1:10.84 [10] 0:56.60 [9] 0:45.74 [7] 0:34.42 [8] 0:23.07 [9] 0:11.94 [10] 6.79L 0:34.42 +11

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:10.86) (0:11.32) (0:11.35) (0:11.13) (0:11.94)

Scratched: Hard Reyva (#15), Roll Up (#6), Dark Harmony (#19), Cossie (#1), Highly Ambitious (#18), Carribean King (#9), Suilven (#2), Ocean Emperor (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

21 June 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.69
(0:13.80)

0:55.89
(0:10.93)

0:44.96
(0:11.15)

0:33.81
(0:11.36)

0:22.45
(0:11.01)

0:11.44
(0:11.44)

0:33.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 GOLDEEL 3 65.9 0:11.12 1:11.40 [11] 0:57.45 [5] 0:46.33 [6] 0:35.12 [7] 0:23.85 [7] 0:12.51 [9] 10.08L 0:35.12 +4

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.12) (0:11.21) (0:11.27) (0:11.34) (0:12.51)

Scratched: Hard Reyva (#15), Roll Up (#6), Dark Harmony (#19), Cossie (#1), Highly Ambitious (#18), Carribean King (#9), Suilven (#2), Ocean Emperor (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 3 Plate - 1350m

21 June 2023 - 16:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.22
(0:10.73)

1:08.49
(0:10.50)

0:57.99
(0:11.16)

0:46.83
(0:11.61)

0:35.22
(0:11.69)

0:23.53
(0:11.66)

0:35.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 HIGHLY AMBITIOUS 18 69.1 0:10.86 1:19.22 [1] 1:07.83 [10] 0:56.97 [10] 0:45.67 [10] 0:34.14 [11] 0:22.80 [11] 0:34.14

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.39) (0:10.86) (0:11.30) (0:11.53) (0:11.34) (0:11.12)

2 10 O'MISS BEHAVING 2 68.2 0:10.81 1:19.23 [2] 1:08.20 [4] 0:57.39 [5] 0:46.06 [5] 0:34.57 [4] 0:23.05 [5] 0:34.57 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.03) (0:10.81) (0:11.33) (0:11.49) (0:11.52) (0:11.36)

3 7 TEXAS 3 68.7 0:10.67 1:19.54 [3] 1:08.18 [9] 0:57.51 [8] 0:46.22 [7] 0:34.86 [5] 0:23.34 [6] 0:34.86 -4

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.36) (0:10.67) (0:11.29) (0:11.36) (0:11.52) (0:11.29)

4 1 BILLY'S BRO 9 69.3 0:10.73 1:19.58 [4] 1:08.70 [3] 0:57.97 [3] 0:46.70 [3] 0:35.04 [3] 0:23.54 [3] 0:35.04 -2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:10.88) (0:10.73) (0:11.27) (0:11.66) (0:11.50) (0:11.41)

5 8 SEEFELD 13 68.4 0:10.98 1:19.59 [5] 1:07.87 [13] 0:56.89 [13] 0:45.79 [12] 0:34.25 [12] 0:22.81 [12] 0:34.25 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.72) (0:10.98) (0:11.10) (0:11.54) (0:11.44) (0:11.03)

6 18 START STRUTTING 4 68.1 0:10.83 1:19.61 [6] 1:08.35 [8] 0:57.52 [9] 0:46.18 [9] 0:34.69 [10] 0:23.34 [7] 0:34.69 +0

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:10.83) (0:11.34) (0:11.49) (0:11.35) (0:11.41)

7 9 VICTORY BAY 1 67.5 0:10.93 1:19.68 [7] 1:08.62 [5] 0:57.69 [6] 0:46.43 [6] 0:34.98 [6] 0:23.64 [4] 0:34.98 -9

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.06) (0:10.93) (0:11.26) (0:11.45) (0:11.34) (0:11.34)

8 6 STICK TO YOUR GUNS 12 71.2 0:10.44 1:19.73 [8] 1:08.94 [2] 0:58.50 [1] 0:47.34 [1] 0:35.65 [2] 0:23.87 [2] 0:35.65 +0

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:10.79) (0:10.44) (0:11.16) (0:11.69) (0:11.78) (0:11.50)

9 4 MICRO 7 68.3 0:10.85 1:19.74 [9] 1:08.22 [11] 0:57.37 [11] 0:46.12 [11] 0:34.83 [9] 0:23.40 [10] 0:34.83 -5

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:10.85) (0:11.25) (0:11.29) (0:11.43) (0:11.18)

10 15 BOWRIDER 5 69.1 0:10.57 1:19.92 [10] 1:09.19 [1] 0:58.62 [2] 0:47.47 [2] 0:35.92 [1] 0:24.23 [1] 0:35.92 -8

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:10.73) (0:10.57) (0:11.15) (0:11.55) (0:11.69) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Brentwood (#2), Alamira (#11), Menazzi (#3), Military Gambler (#5), Lady Le Da (#14), Scenic Rim (#19)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 3 Plate - 1350m

21 June 2023 - 16:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.22
(0:10.73)

1:08.49
(0:10.50)

0:57.99
(0:11.16)

0:46.83
(0:11.61)

0:35.22
(0:11.69)

0:23.53
(0:11.66)

0:35.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 REDENTE CHOICE 6 68.2 0:10.80 1:19.96 [11] 1:08.77 [7] 0:57.97 [6] 0:46.61 [8] 0:35.13 [8] 0:23.64 [9] 0:35.13 +1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:10.80) (0:11.36) (0:11.48) (0:11.49) (0:11.39)

12 17 DOOMANI 10 69.1 0:10.57 1:19.99 [12] 1:08.84 [6] 0:58.27 [4] 0:46.85 [4] 0:35.28 [7] 0:23.68 [8] 0:35.28 +2

Craig Robertson 1200m 1200m (0:11.15) (0:10.57) (0:11.42) (0:11.57) (0:11.60) (0:11.42)

13 13 TERANGA 14 68.9 0:10.92 1:20.01 [13] 1:08.30 [12] 0:57.38 [12] 0:46.07 [13] 0:34.60 [13] 0:23.17 [13] 0:34.60 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1200m (0:11.71) (0:10.92) (0:11.31) (0:11.47) (0:11.43) (0:11.07)

Scratched: Brentwood (#2), Alamira (#11), Menazzi (#3), Military Gambler (#5), Lady Le Da (#14), Scenic Rim (#19)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 3 Plate - 1350m

21 June 2023 - 16:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:35.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 HIGHLY AMBITIOUS 18 69.1 0:10.86 0:11.68 [8] 1:19.22 0:34.14

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.68)

2 10 O'MISS BEHAVING 2 68.2 0:10.81 0:11.69 [7] 0.05L 0:34.57 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.69)

3 7 TEXAS 3 68.7 0:10.67 0:12.05 [5] 1.86L 0:34.86 -4

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

4 1 BILLY'S BRO 9 69.3 0:10.73 0:12.13 [4] 2.11L 0:35.04 -2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

5 8 SEEFELD 13 68.4 0:10.98 0:11.78 [12] 2.18L 0:34.25 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.78)

6 18 START STRUTTING 4 68.1 0:10.83 0:11.93 [9] 2.29L 0:34.69 +0

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.93)

7 9 VICTORY BAY 1 67.5 0:10.93 0:12.30 [3] 2.67L 0:34.98 -9

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.30)

8 6 STICK TO YOUR GUNS 12 71.2 0:10.44 0:12.37 [2] 2.99L 0:35.65 +0

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

9 4 MICRO 7 68.3 0:10.85 0:12.22 [6] 3.05L 0:34.83 -5

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:12.22)

10 15 BOWRIDER 5 69.1 0:10.57 0:12.57 [1] 4.11L 0:35.92 -8

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.57)

Scratched: Brentwood (#2), Alamira (#11), Menazzi (#3), Military Gambler (#5), Lady Le Da (#14), Scenic Rim (#19)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 3 Plate - 1350m

21 June 2023 - 16:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:35.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 REDENTE CHOICE 6 68.2 0:10.80 0:12.25 [10] 4.31L 0:35.13 +1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

12 17 DOOMANI 10 69.1 0:10.57 0:12.26 [11] 4.49L 0:35.28 +2

Craig Robertson 1200m 1200m (0:12.26)

13 13 TERANGA 14 68.9 0:10.92 0:12.10 [13] 4.65L 0:34.60 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1200m (0:12.10)

Scratched: Brentwood (#2), Alamira (#11), Menazzi (#3), Military Gambler (#5), Lady Le Da (#14), Scenic Rim (#19)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


